## P18000021665

.

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

-



05/21/18--01010--023 \*\*25.00





TRANSMITTAL LET	GONF OF AT
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	2818 JUN & I AM II: 28
SUBJECT: Superior Construction & R (Name of Corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: P 18000021665.	LOOFING CORRECTION, INC.
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol $( \int VG v \cap Car(v) + R VG \circ \cdot $	_
(Ivanie of Ferson)	
(Name of Firm/Company)	
1135 Givest (Address)	
Maitland, FL 32751 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
$\frac{\int \mathcal{L}(i) \left( \frac{1}{2}, \frac{1}{2} \right) \left( \frac{1}{2} \right)}{(\text{Name of Person})} = \operatorname{at} \left( \frac{407}{(\text{Area Code & E})} \right)$	12 8154 Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

•

r

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION SLOKE TARY OF FOR A CORPORATION IN JUNEI AMIL: 2	a 2 <b>9</b>
I. JUCIN (L. HZMCL), hereby resign as VICE. President (Title)	
or Superior Construction & Roofmes- Company INC. (Name of Corporation)	
P. 18000021665	
Florida	

.

- '

.

SMANH ((C) (Signature of resigning officer/director)

## FILING FEE 1S \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314